M12 BPRT-201X Pop Rivet Tool Kit 12V 1 x 2.0Ah Li-Ion
Milwaukee Power Tools (MILM12BPRTX)
The Milwaukee M12 BPRT Pop Rivet Tool is suitable for all aluminium, steel,
stainless steel and copper rivets up to 4.8mm. Rivets in one stroke, with a
20.32mm stroke length. Retention nose pieces hold rivets in any orientation.
With tool-free access to easily clean the jaws and an on-board nose piece
storage and removal tool for user convenience.   The rivet tool has an
ergonomic  design with an on-board fuel gauge and  LED  light for added user
convenience and illumination in low lit working conditions. It also features an
integrated belt hook and lanyard tie off point.   Supplied with: 4 x Retaining
Tips: 2.4, 3.2, 4.0, 4.8mm   M12 BPRT-201X: 1 x 12V 2.0Ah Li-ion Battery
M12 BPRT-0: Bare Unit, No Battery or Charger   Specification:   Rivet Diameter
Range: 2.4-4.8mm  Stroke Length: 20.32mm   Max. Pulling Force: 9,000Nm
Dimensions: 273 x 66 x 8 x 230mm  The Milwaukee M12 BPRT-201X Pop
Rivet Tool is supplied with 1 x 2.0Ah Li-ion Battery and Charger.
Voltage Input Power - -
12V 1 x 2.0Ah Li-ion - -